SWIMMING POOL LIGHTS
TM
WUXI MAXILLUM SCIEN-TECH LIGHTING CO., LTD.
Add: No.9, Xiang’an Road, Anzhen Town, Xishan District, Wuxi 214112, Jiangsu, China
Tel: 0086-510-88558931   Fax: 0086-510-88559780
Web: www.maxillum.com Mail: info@maxillum.com
无锡市玛可珑照明科技有限公司
PROFESSIONAL

rie
s
1615
Code : P1005 New PAR56 INNOVATION
Product
176mm 117.5mm
15.1mm
12W / 18W / 25W / 35W Single Color : WW / WHT / R / G / B
Multicolor : RGB / WGB  , ON/OFF & Remote
NO NEEDING
ABS holder / O-ring / Screws
SAVING BIG COST
Installat ion
Specificat ion
Code Vol. Power Color Lumens LED Type Control
P1005-S180WHT AC12V 12W 6400K 1320lm 180pcs SMD2835 --
P1005-S252WHT AC12V 18W 6400K 1980lm 252pcs SMD2835 --
P1005-S351WHT AC12V 25W 6400K 2750lm 351pcs SMD2835 --
P1005-S150WHT AC12V 35W 6400K 3850lm 150pcs SMD5050 --
P1005-S180WW AC12V 12W 3000K 1200lm 180pcs SMD2835 --
P1005-S252WW AC12V 18W 3000K 1800lm 252pcs SMD2835 --
P1005-S351WW AC12V 25W 3000K 2500lm 351pcs SMD2835
P1005-S150WW AC12V 35W 3000K 3500lm 150pcs SMD5050
--
--
P1005-S180RGB(R15) AC12V 12W RGB 660lm 180pcs SMD2835 ON/OFF & Remote
ON/OFF & Remote
ON/OFF & Remote
P1005-S252RGB(R15) AC12V 18W RGB 990lm 252pcs SMD2835
P1005-S351RGB(R15) AC12V 25W RGB 1350lm 351pcs SMD2835
ON/OFF & RemoteP1005-S150RGB(R15) AC12V 35W RGB 1750lm 150pcs SMD5050
P
A
R